

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	30016
Full Product Name	BELGIAN CHOCOLATE QUAIL EGGS
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa butter, HAZELNUTS , Cocoa mass, Rice starch, Emulsifier (Lecithin), Flavouring, Dextrin, Thickening agent (Gum Arabic, Guar gum, Xanthan gum), Colouring (Curcumin, Annatto, E141), Whey powder (MILK), Lean cocoa powder
May contain statements	May contain eggs, other nuts, soy, also cereals containing gluten, also peanuts
Net Quantity in grams	180G
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage instructions	Cool and dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Natalie Chocolates, AL7 1SB
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y
-------------------------------------------------	---

Date of last Review		Version Number		
26.09.24		V1		